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SACRAMENTO REGIONAL TRANSIT DISTRICT (RT) FARES
FARE TYPES BASIC DISCOUNT STUDENT
Single Fare $ 2.50 $ 1.25 $ 1.25
Daily Pass 6.00 3.00 3.00
Monthly Pass 100.00 50.00 50.00
Semi-Monthly Pass 50.00 25.00 25.00

BASIC: All passengers pay Basic fares unless eligible for Discount or free fares.

DISCOUNT: Discount fares apply to students (age 5 through 18 pursuing a high school diploma), seniors (age

62 and older), Medicare cardholders and individuals with disabilities; and require proper identification (photo
ID) upon boarding.

Effective September 1, 2009, Central City/Shuttle fares have been discontinued and transfers will no longer be

issued. Bus: Passengers are required to pay a Basic or Discount single fare for each trip or may purchase a

daily pass valid for unlimited rides on that day. Light Rail: Single ride tickets are good for two hours from time
of validation on light rail only. Daily and monthly passes are valid for unlimited rides on buses and light rail for
the date(s) or month shown.

Fares are subject to change.

RT operates on a Sunday schedule on most federal holidays. Only bus routes that regularly operate on
Sundays offer holiday service. For a complete list of holidays, please refer to RT's Bus and Light Rail
Timetable Book or visit www.sacrt.com.
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This publication is available in accessible formats. Please
call 916-321-2877 or TDD 916-483-4327 to request an
accessible format.
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For route, schedule and fare information, call 916-321-BUSS (2877) or visit
www.sacrt.com.

Para obtener informacién sobre rutas, horario y tarifas, llame al 916-321-BUSS (2877) o
visite el sitio de Internet www.sacrt.com.

WHopmaumio o mapLipyTax, pacnicaHnsax 1 CTOMMOCTM NPoe3/ia MOXKHO MOMy4nTb No
TenedoHy 916-321-BUSS (2877) unu Ha Bebcaitte www.sacrt.com.

SRR © IR TG - 555 916-321-BUSS (2877) = F-44 www.sacrt.com ©

Dé c6 thong tin vé cac tuyén dudng (route), lich trinh xe chay va gia vé (fare), quy vi
hay goi s6 916-321-BUSS (2877) hoadc ghé www.sacrt.com.

Xav paub kev, sijhawm tsheb khiav thiab nqi tsheb, hu 916-321-BUSS (2877) lossis
mus saib www.sacrt.com.

From Roseville/Citrus Heights: 916-726-BUSS (2877) Lost & Found: 916-321-2855




